Series Automatically Exercised



The following series will be automatically exercised based on the expiration prices displayed in the Fixing Price column.

Market: DANISH STOCK

Series	ISIN	Fixing Series	Strike	Fixing Price	Group	ITM %
MAERSK8N11000	SE0010555755	MAERSK	11 000,00	10 840,00	APO	1,45
Series	ISIN	Fixing Series	Strike	Fixing Price	Group	ITM %
COLOB8B510	SE0010544122	COLOB	510,00	522,80	ACO	2,51
Series	ISIN	Fixing Series	Strike	Fixing Price	Group	ITM %
DANSKE8B240	SE0010544361	DANSKE	240,00	248,80	ACO	3,67
Series	ISIN	Fixing Series	Strike	Fixing Price	Group	ITM %
DSV8B460	SE0010545475	DSV	460,00	492,70	ACO	7,11
D3V0B400	320010343473	DOV	400,00	492,70	ACO	7,11
Series	ISIN	Fixing Series	Strike	Fixing Price	Group	ITM %
FLS8B370	SE0010548990	FLS	370,00	392,70	ACO	6,14
FLS8B380	SE0010549006	FLS	380,00	392,70	ACO	3,34
FLS8N400	SE0010549147	FLS	400,00	392,70	APO	1,83
FLS8N410	SE0010549154	FLS	410,00	392,70	APO	4,22
Series	ISIN	Fixing Series	Strike	Fixing Price	Group	ITM %
GEN8B1060	SE0010692095	GEN	1 060,00	1 088,00	ACO	2,64
GEN8B1070	SE0010092093	GEN	1 070,00	1 088,00	ACO	•
			•	,		1,68
GEN8N1100	SE0010549832	GEN	1 100,00	1 088,00	APO	1,09
GEN8N1280	SE0010582890	GEN	1 280,00	1 088,00	APO	15,00

In addition to the series listed in this report, series may also be exercised automatically based on individual exercise limits specified by members. Exercise orders submitted electronically on series not specified above must be received by the Exchange no later than 120 minutes after the normal time of closing for trading in the series in question. Exercise orders by fax must be received by the Exchange no later than 90 minutes after the normal time of closing for trading in the series in question. Counterparties opposed to standard exercise shall deny exercise electronically not later than 120 minutes after the normal closing time on expiration or notify the Exchange by fax no later than 90 minutes after the normal closing time on the expiration day. Where no such notice is received within the time limit, exercise will be carried out on behalf of the Counterparty. Fax number: +46 8 723 1091

If you have any questions, please contact Clearing Operations at +46 8 405 6880

NASDAQ OMX Clearing AB

rsdwdb_om@se20gipdbp02 (2018-02-16 18:11:51)

Series Automatically Exercised



Series	ISIN	Fixing Series	Strike	Fixing Price	Group	ITM %
GN8B210	SE0010550616	GN	210,00	212,70	ACO	1,29
Series	ISIN	Fixing Series	Strike	Fixing Price	Group	ITM %
JYSK8N360	SE0010553859	JYSK	360,00	350,20	APO	2,72
Series	ISIN	Fixing Series	Strike	Fixing Price	Group	ITM %
NOVOB8B290	SE0010559187	NOVOB	290,00	313,45	ACO	8,09
NOVOB8B300	SE0010559195	NOVOB	300,00	313,45	ACO	4,48
NOVOB8B310	SE0010559203	NOVOB	310,00	313,45	ACO	1,11
NOVOB8N320	SE0010559336	NOVOB	320,00	313,45	APO	2,05
NOVOB8N330	SE0010559344	NOVOB	330,00	313,45	APO	5,02
NOVOB8N340	SE0010559351	NOVOB	340,00	313,45	APO	7,81
NOVOB8N350	SE0010559369	NOVOB	350,00	313,45	APO	10,44
Series	ISIN	Fixing Series	Strike	Fixing Price	Group	ITM %
ORSTED8B350	SE0010562769	ORSTED	350,00	369,00	ACO	5,43
ORSTED8B360	SE0010562777	ORSTED	360,00	369,00	ACO	2,50
Series	ISIN	Fixing Series	Strike	Fixing Price	Group	ITM %
PNDORA8B580	SE0010563874	PNDORA	580,00	623,20	ACO	7,45
PNDORA8B590	SE0010563882	PNDORA	590,00	623,20	ACO	5,63
PNDORA8B600	SE0010563890	PNDORA	600,00	623,20	ACO	3,87
PNDORA8B610	SE0010563908	PNDORA	610,00	623,20	ACO	2,16
PNDORA8N630	SE0010564047	PNDORA	630,00	623,20	APO	1,08
PNDORA8N660	SE0010594580	PNDORA	660,00	623,20	APO	5,58
Series	ISIN	Fixing Series	Strike	Fixing Price	Group	ITM %

In addition to the series listed in this report, series may also be exercised automatically based on individual exercise limits specified by members. Exercise orders submitted electronically on series not specified above must be received by the Exchange no later than 120 minutes after the normal time of closing for trading in the series in question. Exercise orders by fax must be received by the Exchange no later than 90 minutes after the normal time of closing for trading in the series in question. Counterparties opposed to standard exercise shall deny exercise electronically not later than 120 minutes after the normal closing time on expiration or notify the Exchange by fax no later than 90 minutes after the normal closing time on the expiration day. Where no such notice is received within the time limit, exercise will be carried out on behalf of the Counterparty. Fax number: +46 8 723 1091

If you have any questions, please contact Clearing Operations at +46 8 405 6880

NASDAQ OMX Clearing AB

rsdwdb_om@se20gipdbp02 (2018-02-16 18:11:51)

Series Automatically Exercised



Series	ISIN	Fixing Series	Strike	Fixing Price	Group	ITM %
TDC8B40	SE0010569475	TDC	40,00	49,25	ACO	23,13
TDC8N50	SE0010569632	TDC	50,00	49,25	APO	1,50
Series	ISIN	Fixing Series	Strike	Fixing Price	Group	ITM %
VWS8B340	SE0010583542	DVWS	340,00	426,40	ACO	25,41
VWS8B360	SE0010576421	DVWS	360,00	426,40	ACO	18,44
VWS8B380	SE0010572370	DVWS	380,00	426,40	ACO	12,21
VWS8B390	SE0010572388	DVWS	390,00	426,40	ACO	9,33
VWS8B400	SE0010572396	DVWS	400,00	426,40	ACO	6,60
VWS8B410	SE0010572404	DVWS	410,00	426,40	ACO	4,00
VWS8B420	SE0010572412	DVWS	420,00	426,40	ACO	1,52
VWS8N440	SE0010572552	DVWS	440,00	426,40	APO	3,09
VWS8N460	SE0010572578	DVWS	460,00	426,40	APO	7,30

In addition to the series listed in this report, series may also be exercised automatically based on individual exercise limits specified by members. Exercise orders submitted electronically on series not specified above must be received by the Exchange no later than 120 minutes after the normal time of closing for trading in the series in question. Exercise orders by fax must be received by the Exchange no later than 90 minutes after the normal time of closing for trading in the series in question. Counterparties opposed to standard exercise shall deny exercise electronically not later than 120 minutes after the normal closing time on expiration or notify the Exchange by fax no later than 90 minutes after the normal closing time on the expiration day. Where no such notice is received within the time limit, exercise will be carried out on behalf of the Counterparty. Fax number: +46 8 723 1091

If you have any questions, please contact Clearing Operations at +46 8 405 6880

NASDAQ OMX Clearing AB

rsdwdb_om@se20gipdbp02 (2018-02-16 18:11:51) 4.0.0240.1